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Building/Department Listing

Administration (Cheadle Hall)
Arbor

Arts (Art Museumn)

Arts & Lectures (tickets, office)
Arts Library

Athletic Tickets (Robertson Gym)
Audit and Advisory Services
Biological Sciences Il

Biological Sciences/Instructional Facilitiy

Biological Sciences Administration
Bren Hall
Broida Hall {Physics)
Buchanan Hall
Campbell Hall
Centennial House
Central Stores, Mail, Receiving
Cheadle Hall (Administration)
Chemistry
College of Creative Studies
Coral Tree Cafe
Corwin Pavilion {University Center)
Counseling and Career Services
Davidson Library
Dining Commons: Carrillo

De La Guerra

Ortega
El Centro
Elings Hall
Ellison Hall
Engineering | (Harold Frank Hall)
Engineering Il

Engineering Science
Envircnmental Health & Safety
Events Center

Facilities Management

Faculty Club

Geclogical Sciences (Webb Hall)

Gevirtz School of Education [Phelps Hall)

Girvetz Hall

552
501
534
402
531
533
533
571
504
478
521
572
573
538
530
507
552
557
454
532
558
599
525
562
549
542
406
266
563
556
503
225
565
505
439
581
526
560
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Lotte Lehmann Concert Hall

Marine Biotechnology Laboratory

Marine Science Institute

Marine Science Research

Materials Research Laboratory

Military Science

Mosher Alumni House

MSI Analytical Lab

MultiCultural Center /MCC (UCen)

Music

Natural Reserve System

Noble Hall

North Hall

Office of International Students
and Scholars {QI55)

Office of Technology and
Industry Alliances

Fhelps Hall

Physical Sciences

Fhysical Sciences South

Physics (Broida Hall)

Psychology

Public Safety

Quest

Recreation Center

REEF/Aguarium

Residence Halls: Anacapa

Manzanita Village

San Miguel
San Nicolas
San Rafzel
Santa Cruz
Santa Rosa
Robertson Gym
South Hall
Stadium (Harder Stadium)
Storke Tower
Student Affairs & Admin. Services
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531
555
520
520
616
451
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445
558
531
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434

342

560
557
572
572
551
574
981
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21
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Department/Area Listing

Central Stores, Receiving, Mail Services  C-3
Cliff House E-1
Embarcadero Hall D-3
Engineering Research Center B-2
International Programs C2

Isla Vista Theater E-3
Orfalea Family Children’s Center D-2
Santa Catalina Residence Hall D-2

West Campus

5

Numerical Listing

546 Woodhouse Lab
547 Residence Hall: Anacapa
548 Residence Hall: Santa Cruz
549 Housing, Dining Commons: De La Guerra
551  Psychology
552 Cheadle Hall {Administration)
Elings Hall 552  Information (Cheadle Hall)
Office of Technology and 553 Residence Hall: San Miguel

Industry Alliances 554 Hatlen Theater (Theater and Dance)
Transportation & Parking Services 554 Studio Theater (Theater and Dance)
Arts & Lectures (tickets, office) 555 Marine Biotechnology Laboratory
El Centro 556 Harold Frank Hall (Engineering 1)
Design and Construction Services 557 Chemistry
Facilities Management 557 Physical Sciences
Physical Faalities 558 University Center (UCen)
MSI Analytical Lab 558 MultiCultural Center/MCC (UCen)
Military Science 560 Phelps Hall
Biological Sciences Administration 561 Residence Hall: San Nichalas
Swimming Pool and Old Gym 562 Dining Commons: Carrillo
College of Creative Studies 563 Ellison Hall

REEF/Aquarium
Student Resource
Theater and Dance
Engineering Science
Life Sciences
Intercollegiate Athletics
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Arbor 564  Girvetz Hall
Engineering Il - 565 Environmental Health & Safety
Biological SciencesfInstructional Facility E- 567 Kohn Hall

Events Center

Central Stores, Mail, Receiving
Humanities & Social Saences
HSSE Theater (HSSB Building}
Recreation Center

Masher Alumni House

Marine Science Institute
Marine Science Research
Natural Reserve System

Bren Hall

Davidson Library

Geological Sciences (Webb Hall)
Residence Hall: Santa Rosa
South Hall

Centennial House

{Kavli Institute of Theoretical Physics)
568  Student Affairs & Admin, Services
568 Visitor Center (Information)
571 Biclogical Sciences Il
572 Broida Hall (Physics)
572 Physical Sciences South
573  Buchanan Hall
574  Public Safety
578 Harder South
580 Harder Stadium
581 Faculty Club
586-7 Residence Hall: San Rafael
588 Student Health Center
589 Storke Tower
591  Kerr Hall
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Harder South 578 B-1 STUCENT NEaIN Lenter 1.1 v-i 231 AITS Liorary E~3 2¥¥  LOUNSENNg ana Lareer >envices
Harder Stadium 580  B-1 Student Resource 221 E-1 531 Lotte Lehmann Concert Hall E-3 615 Materials Research Laboratory
Harold Frank Hall (Engineering [} 556  E-S Swimming Pocl and Old Gym 479 D-3 531 Music E-3 981 Quest
Hatlen Theater 554  E-2 Theater and Dance 223 E-2 532 Coral Tree Cafe D-3
Housing Information 543  F-4 Theaters: Hatlen 554 E-2 533  Athletics Tickets (Robertson Gym) D-3
Humanities & Social Sciences 515 E-2 HSSE 515 E-2 533 Audit and Advisory Services D-3
Infarmation (Visitor Center) 568 D-3 Studio 554 E-2 533 Robertson Gym D-3
Intercollegiate Athletics 243 D3 Transportation & Parking Services 381-388 B-1 534 Arts {Art Museum) E-3 UC Santa Barbar
Kavli Institute of Thearetical Physics 567 D6 University Center (UCen} 558 F-3 535 North Hall D-4

{Kohn Hall} University House 543 G-5 | 538 Campbell Hall D-4 ”
Kerr Hall 591 D-3 Webb Hall 526 E-4 542 Dining Commons; Ortega F-3 '
Kohn Hall 567 D-B Woodhouse Lab 546 E-S 543 University House G-5
Life Sciences 235 E4 544  Noble Hall E-4






